Provost Business Shared Services
Deposit / Credit Form

Department Name: Today's Date:
Account # Object Code:
Gift
Non-Gift
Reduction of Expense (Attach copy of expense to be credited)

Deposit/Credit Information:
(Please list Internal Requistions on separate Deposit/Credit Form.)

Document #: Description: Amount: Notes:
(Cash, Check, Internal

Requistion)

$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Deposit Amount $0.00

Submitted by: Phone No.:

Authorized Signature: Email Address:
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